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Precinct Registered
Voters
County
Kent County
Michigan

ﬁﬁ; Township, Precinct 1 1,249
?::E Township, Precinct 2 2407
Ada Township, Precinct 3 2,656
Ada Township, Precinct 4 1,107
Ada Township, Precinct 5 2,117
?s; Township, Precinct 6 2199
Algoma Township, Precinct 1 1,429
Algoma Township, Precinct 2 1,670
Algoma Township, Precinct 3 1,954
Algoma Township, Precinct 4 1,991
Algoma Township, Precinct 5 2,888
Alpine Township, Precinct 1 1,122
Alpine Township, Precinct 2 1,470
Alpine Township, Precinct 3 2,356
Alpine Township, Precinct 4 2,484
Alpine Township, Precinct 5 1,057
Alpine Township, Precinct 6 2,215
Bowne Township, Precinct 1 2,708
Byron Township, Precinct 1 3,001
Byron Township, Precinct 2 3,181

Byron Township, Precinct 3 3,319

Voters Cast

1,060

1,978

2,302
961
1,775

1,866

1,160
1,377
1,604
1,480
2,401

855
1,027
1,848
1,655

848
1,108
2,250
2,458
2,735
1,602

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Kent County, Michigan
November 05, 2024
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official Statement of Votes Cast

% Turnout

84.87%

82.18%

86.67%
86.81%
83.85%

84.86%

81.18%
82.46%
82.09%
74.33%
83.14%
76.20%
69.86%
78.44%
66.63%
80.23%
50.02%
83.09%
81.91%
85.98%
48.27%

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM
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Sparta Township Clerk (Vote for

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Sparta Township, Precinct 1
Sparta Township, Precinct 2
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2,395
2,947
5,342

5,342

Registered
Voters

3,395
3,975
7,370

7,370

Undervotes

732
697
1,429

1,429

Overvotes

o

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Sparta Township, Precinct 1
Sparta Township, Precinct 2
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Marcy Savage

(REP)

1,663
2,250
3,913

3,913

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

Total Votes

1,663
2,250
3,913

3,913

Unresolved

Write-In

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

45
36
81

81
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Spencer Township Clerk (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Spencer Township, Precinct 1
Spencer Township, Precinct 2
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,665
1,174
2,839

2,839

Registered
Voters

2,210
1,531
3,741

3,741

Undervotes

358
211
569

569

Overvotes

o

5
=
© 0
Precinct L
County
Kent County Michigan
Spencer Township, Precinct 1 1,307
Spencer Township, Precinct 2 963
Kent County Michigan - Total 2,270
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 2,270

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

Total Votes

1,307
963
2,270

2,270

Unresolved

Write-In

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

25
13
38

38
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Tyrone Township Clerk (Vote for

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Tyrone Township, Precinct 1
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2,856
2,856

2,856

Registered
Voters

3,824
3,824

3,824

Undervotes

590
590

590

Overvotes

o

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Tyrone Township, Precinct 1
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

£ 8
foa) (o]
= = =
S a =
S« °
2,266 100.00% 2,266
2,266 100.00% 2,266
0 0

0 0
2,266 100.00% 2,266

Unresolved

Write-In

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

50
50

50
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Vergennes Township Clerk (Vote for 1)

) 2 n Ee)
D R 9] > S = a o
Precinct E E § g g Precinct ;,‘C,% E, 5 § §
County County
Kent County Michigan Kent County Michigan
\I:::ergii::?s Township, 1785 2062 454 0 \F{::gii:??s Township, 1,331 100.00% 1,331 14
\Ffferfii::? Township, 1628 1,939 440 0 \Ffz?ii:st Township, 1,188 100.00% 1,188 18
Kent County Michigan - Total 3,413 4,001 894 0 Kent County Michigan - Total 2,519 100.00% 2,519 32
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 3,413 4,001 894 0 County - Total 2,519 100.00% 2,519 32
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Ada Township Treasurer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

Ada Township, Precinct 1
FHP

Ada Township, Precinct 2
FHP

Ada Township, Precinct 3
Ada Township, Precinct 4
Ada Township, Precinct 5

Ada Township, Precinct 6
FHP

Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,060

1,978

2,302
961
1,775

1,866

9,942

9,942

Registered
Voters

1,249

2,407

2,656
1,107
2,117

2,199

11,735

0
0
11,735

Undervotes

409

747

780
303
483

661

3,383

3,383

Overvotes

=
[©
S
> g
z 2
= I
Precinct 9 x 2
County
Kent County Michigan
Ada Township, Precinct 1 650 100.00% 650
FHP
Ada Township, Precinct 2 1,231 100.00% 1,231
FHP
Ada Township, Precinct 3 1,522 100.00% 1,522
Ada Township, Precinct 4 658 100.00% 658
Ada Township, Precinct 5 1,292 100.00% 1,292
Ada Township, Precinct 6 1,205 100.00% 1,205
FHP
Kent County Michigan - Total 6,558 100.00% 6,558
Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 6,558 100.00% 6,558

Unresolved

Write-In

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

16

21

20

10
22

95

95



Page: 488 of 940 11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

Algoma Township Treasurer (Vote for 1)

=
% 3 g g £ 5 3
Precinct ;qé E § g g Precinct :E) E, 5 § §
County County
Kent County Michigan Kent County Michigan
Algoma Township, Precinct 1 1,160 1,429 281 0 Algoma Township, Precinct 1 879 100.00% 879 10
Algoma Township, Precinct 2 1,377 1,670 348 0 Algoma Township, Precinct 2 1,029 100.00% 1,029 16
Algoma Township, Precinct 3 1,604 1,954 422 0 Algoma Township, Precinct 3 1,182 100.00% 1,182 21
Algoma Township, Precinct 4 1,480 1,991 475 0 Algoma Township, Precinct 4 1,005 100.00% 1,005 22
Algoma Township, Precinct 5 2,401 2,888 805 0 Algoma Township, Precinct 5 1,596 100.00% 1,596 29
Kent County Michigan - Total 8,022 9,932 2,331 0 Kent County Michigan - Total 5,691 100.00% 5,691 98
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 8,022 9,932 2,331 0 County - Total 5,691 100.00% 5,691 98
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Alpine Township Treasurer (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Alpine Township, Precinct 1
Alpine Township, Precinct 2
Alpine Township, Precinct 3
Alpine Township, Precinct 4
Alpine Township, Precinct 5
Alpine Township, Precinct 6
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

855
1,027
1,848
1,655

848
1,108
7,341

7,341

Registered
Voters

1,122
1,470
2,356
2,484
1,057
2,215
10,704

10,704

Undervotes

242
363
619
455
189
484
2,352

2,352

Overvotes

O O O O o o o

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Alpine Township, Precinct 1
Alpine Township, Precinct 2
Alpine Township, Precinct 3
Alpine Township, Precinct 4
Alpine Township, Precinct 5
Alpine Township, Precinct 6
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Beth Alt
(REP)

613
664
1,229
1,200
659
624
4,989

4,989

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

Total Votes

664
1,229
1,200

659

624
4,989

4,989

Unresolved

Write-In

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

12
30
42
62

85
238

238
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Bowne Township Treasurer (Vote for

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Bowne Township, Precinct 1
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2,250
2,250

2,250

Registered
Voters

2,708
2,708

2,708

Undervotes

446
446

446

Overvotes

o

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Bowne Township, Precinct 1
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

-
3 2
v 8
Q >
c v ~ =
= I
SE¢E 5
1,804 100.00% 1,804
1,804 100.00% 1,804
0 0
0 0
1,804 100.00% 1,804

Unresolved

Write-In

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

15
15
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Byron Township Treasurer (Vote for 1)

% ° 8 n ke 8 5
Precinct ;qé E § g g Precinct Ej E, 5 § §
County County
Kent County Michigan Kent County Michigan
Byron Township, Precinct 1 2,458 3,001 560 0 Byron Township, Precinct 1 1,898 100.00% 1,898 33
Byron Township, Precinct 2 2,735 3,181 640 0 Byron Township, Precinct 2 2,095 100.00% 2,095 23
Byron Township, Precinct 3 1,602 3,319 514 0 Byron Township, Precinct 3 1,088 100.00% 1,088 111
Byron Township, Precinct 4 2,032 2,335 360 0 Byron Township, Precinct 4 1,672 100.00% 1,672 8
Byron Township, Precinct 5 2,494 2,889 567 0 Byron Township, Precinct 5 1,927 100.00% 1,927 19
Byron Township, Precinct 6 1,415 1,717 364 0 Byron Township, Precinct 6 1,051 100.00% 1,051 7
Byron Township, Precinct 7 2,298 2,895 607 1 Byron Township, Precinct 7 1,690 100.00% 1,690 41
Byron Township, Precinct 8 2,071 2,561 608 1 Byron Township, Precinct 8 1,462 100.00% 1,462 28
Kent County Michigan - Total 17,105 21,898 4,220 2 Kent County Michigan - Total 12,883 100.00% 12,883 270
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 17,105 21,898 4,220 2 County - Total 12,883 100.00% 12,883 270
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Caledonia Charter Township Treasurer (Vote for 1)

% o 3 IS ¢ °
1% - wv) o ()
3 g, 3 g 2 8 g =
£ 23 E g 238 3 g
Precinct = 22 5 3 Precinct = Qa2 ° 5=
County County
Kent County Michigan Kent County Michigan
H H H H O,
Cale.donla Charter Township, 1,094 1452 354 0 Cale.donla Charter Township, 740 100.00% 740 14
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
. . . . o
CaIt—{donla Charter Township, 1,840 2311 506 0 Calefjoma Charter Township, 1,334 100.00% 1,334 18
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
H H H H O,
CaIeFjon|a Charter Township, 1,931 2375 529 0 CaIeFjonla Charter Township, 1,402 100.00% 1,402 21
Precinct 3 Precinct 3
. . . . o
Cale'doma Charter Township, 1,264 1,529 295 0 Calefjonla Charter Township, 969 100.00% 969 9
Precinct 4 Precinct 4
H H H H O,
Cale.doma Charter Township, 2428 3,001 626 0 CaIeFionla Charter Township, 1,802 100.00% 1,802 30
Precinct 5 Precinct 5
. . . . o
CaIgdonla Charter Township, 2,009 2526 600 0 Calefjoma Charter Township, 1,409 100.00% 1,409 31
Precinct 6 Precinct 6
Kent County Michigan - Total 10,566 13,194 2,910 0 Kent County Michigan - Total 7,656 100.00% 7,656 123
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 10,566 13,194 2,910 0 County - Total 7,656 100.00% 7,656 123
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Cannon Township Treasurer (Vote for 1)

% o 3 o § 14 5
Precinct ;qé E § g g Precinct E E, 5 § §
County County
Kent County Michigan Kent County Michigan
Cannon Township, Precinct 1 2,038 2,447 569 0 Cannon Township, Precinct 1 1,469 100.00% 1,469 22
Cannon Township, Precinct 2 1,801 2,160 531 0 Cannon Township, Precinct 2 1,270 100.00% 1,270 15
Cannon Township, Precinct 3 1,437 1,715 440 0 Cannon Township, Precinct 3 997 100.00% 997 3
Cannon Township, Precinct 4 2,225 2,675 670 0 Cannon Township, Precinct 4 1,555 100.00% 1,555 23
Cannon Township, Precinct 5 1,460 1,768 423 0 Cannon Township, Precinct 5 1,037 100.00% 1,037 17
Cannon Township, Precinct 6 1,723 2,074 495 0 Cannon Township, Precinct 6 1,228 100.00% 1,228 17
Kent County Michigan - Total 10,684 12,839 3,128 0 Kent County Michigan - Total 7,556 100.00% 7,556 97
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 10,684 12,839 3,128 0 County - Total 7,556 100.00% 7,556 97
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Cascade Charter Township Treasurer (Vote for 1)

2
@}
2
Precinct [=
County
Kent County Michigan
Casc.ade Charter Township, 1431
Precinct 1
Casc'ade Charter Township, 1544
Precinct 2
Casc.ade Charter Township, 1,035
Precinct 3
Casc'ade Charter Township, 1536
Precinct 4
Casc.ade Charter Township, 2146
Precinct 5
Cascade Charter Township,
) 1,301
Precinct 6
Casc.ade Charter Township, 1129
Precinct 7
Casc.ade Charter Township, 1242
Precinct 8
Casc.ade Charter Township, 1258
Precinct 9
Casc.ade Charter Township, 1527
Precinct 10
Kent County Michigan - Total 14,149
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 14,149

Registered
Voters

1,673

1,900

1,258

1,794

2,543

1,664

1,544

1,441

1,513

1,843

17,173

0
0
17,173

Undervotes

465

537

355

520

668

515

435

511

493

492

4,991

4,991

Overvotes

()
(o)}
=
©
S
4
>
. =
Precinct = <
County
Kent County Michigan
Cascade Charter Township, 966
Precinct 1
Cascade Charter Township, 1,007
Precinct 2
Cascade Charter Township, 680
Precinct 3
Cascade Charter Township, 1,016
Precinct 4
Cascade Charter Township, 1,478
Precinct 5
Cascade Charter Township, 786
Precinct 6
Cascade Charter Township, 694
Precinct 7
Cascade Charter Township, 731
Precinct 8
Cascade Charter Township, 765
Precinct 9
Cascade Charter Township, 1,035
Precinct 10
Kent County Michigan - Total 9,158
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 9,158

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Total Votes

966

1,007

680

1,016

1,478

786

694

731

765

1,035

9,158

9,158

Unresolved

Write-In

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

13

20

14

24

24

26

17

15

20

182

182
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Courtland Township Treasurer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

Courtland Township, Precinct
1

Courtland Township, Precinct
2

Courtland Township, Precinct
3

Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2,018

2,418

2,185

6,621

6,621

Registered
Voters

2,415

2,889

2,666

7,970

7,970

Undervotes

580

639

605

1,824

1,824

Overvotes

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

Courtland Township, Precinct
1

Courtland Township, Precinct
2

Courtland Township, Precinct
3

Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Colleen L. Brown

(REP)

1,438

1,778

1,580

4,796

4,796

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Total Votes

1,438

1,778

1,580

4,796

4,796

Unresolved

Write-In

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

24

24

22

70

70
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Gaines Charter Township Treasurer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 3

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 4

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 5

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 6

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 7

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 8

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 9

Kent County Michigan - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2,295

1,477

1,612

1,344

1,658

1,619

2,585

1,992

1,432

16,014

16,014

Registered
Voters

2,722

1,957

2,361

2,746

3,084

2,066

3,183

2,760

2,073

22,952

22,952

Undervotes

486

471

442

463

732

421

711

567

524

4,817

4,817

Overvotes

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 3

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 4

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 5

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 6

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 7

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 8

Gaines Charter Township,
Precinct 9

Kent County Michigan - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Laurie J. Lemke

(REP)

1,809

1,006

1,170

881

925

1,198

1,874

1,425

908

11,196

0
0

11,196

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Total Votes

1,809

1,006

1,170

881

925

1,198

1,874

1,425

908

11,196

11,196

Unresolved

Write-In

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

22

32

28

94

125

25

43

57

83

509

509
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Grand Rapids Charter Township Treasurer (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

Grand Rapids Charter
Township, Precinct 1

Grand Rapids Charter
Township, Precinct 2

Grand Rapids Charter
Township, Precinct 3

Grand Rapids Charter
Township, Precinct 4

Grand Rapids Charter
Township, Precinct 5

Grand Rapids Charter
Township, Precinct 6

Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

3,153

1,054

1,618

3,098

1,701

2,388

13,012

13,012

Registered
Voters

3,904

1,282

1,881

3,727

2,081

3,024

15,899

15,899

Undervotes

162

62

89

194

89

125

721

721

Overvotes

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan

Grand Rapids Charter
Township, Precinct 1

Grand Rapids Charter
Township, Precinct 2

Grand Rapids Charter
Township, Precinct 3

Grand Rapids Charter
Township, Precinct 4

Grand Rapids Charter
Township, Precinct 5

Grand Rapids Charter
Township, Precinct 6

Kent County Michigan - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Orzechowski

Krystina
(DEM)

1,384

518

701

1,319

792

1,078

5792

5,792

46.29%

52.22%

45.88%

45.44%

49.16%

47.64%

47.14%

47.14%

David A. Van Dyke

(REP)

1,606

474

827

1,584

819

1,185

6,495

6,495

53.71%

47.78%

54.12%

54.56%

50.84%

52.36%

52.86%

52.86%

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

Total Votes

2,990

992

1,528

2,903

1,611

2,263

12,287

12,287
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el
(9]
= =
Cc -+
g &
Precinct 5 §
County
Kent County Michigan
Grand Rapids Charter 5
Township, Precinct 1
Grand Rapids Charter 6
Township, Precinct 2
Grand Rapids Charter 1
Township, Precinct 3
Grand Rapids Charter 6
Township, Precinct 4
Grand Rapids Charter 3
Township, Precinct 5
Grand Rapids Charter 4
Township, Precinct 6
Kent County Michigan - Total 25
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 25

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM
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Grattan Township Treasurer (Vote for 1)

5
. g : | =

Precinct E E § g g Precinct 3: E, 5 § §

County County

Kent County Michigan Kent County Michigan
Grattan Township, Precinct 1 1,336 1,677 277 0 Grattan Township, Precinct 1 1,059 100.00% 1,059 14
Grattan Township, Precinct 2 1,426 1,709 403 0 Grattan Township, Precinct 2 1,023  100.00% 1,023 11
Kent County Michigan - Total 2,762 3,386 680 0 Kent County Michigan - Total 2,082 100.00% 2,082 25
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 2,762 3,386 680 0 County - Total 2,082 100.00% 2,082 25
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Lowell Charter Township Treasurer (Vote for 1)

©
2
()
v (ICJ v o
@ e ] n o0 9] I
(] = 1) . =
S g, S g P S 3=
) v 5 (7] [ o ~ _ 8 9
i E 28 2 g , £ & z £
Precinct = x> S o Precinct x X = 5=
County County
Kent County Michigan Kent County Michigan
H H O,
Lowe.zll Charter Township, 2238 2750 609 0 Lowe.zll Charter Township, 1,629 100.00% 1,629 24
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
. . o
Lowgll Charter Township, 2144 2860 705 0 Lowgll Charter Township, 1,439 100.00% 1,439 42
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Kent County Michigan - Total 4,382 5,610 1,314 0 Kent County Michigan - Total 3,068 100.00% 3,068 66
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 4,382 5610 1,314 0 County - Total 3,068 100.00% 3,068 66
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Nelson Township Treasurer (Vote for 1)

- i < wu ael
- E 23 z g | Y z g8
Precinct = g8 5 3 Precinct Y& ° 5=
County County
Kent County Michigan Kent County Michigan
Nelson Township, Precinct 1 1,602 869 360 0 Nelson Township, Precinct 1 1,242 100.00% 1,242 18
Nelson Township, Precinct 2 1,381 1,441 336 0 Nelson Township, Precinct 2 1,045 100.00% 1,045 17
Kent County Michigan - Total 2,983 2,310 696 0 Kent County Michigan - Total 2,287 100.00% 2,287 35
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 2,983 2,310 696 0 County - Total 2,287 100.00% 2,287 35
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Oakfield Township Treasurer (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Oakfield Township, Precinct 1
Oakfield Township, Precinct 2
Oakfield Township, Precinct 3
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,385
1,564
1,225
4,174

4,174

Registered
Voters

1,794
2,131
1,575
5,500

5,500

Undervotes

87
92
269

269

Overvotes

NN O O N

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Oakfield Township, Precinct 1
Oakfield Township, Precinct 2
Oakfield Township, Precinct 3
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Christopher
Crocker
(DEM)

429
396
336
1,161

1,161

33.18%
26.81%
29.66%
29.75%

29.75%

Betsy N. Koett

(REP)

864
1,081
797
2,742

2,742

66.82%
73.19%
70.34%
70.25%

70.25%

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

Total Votes

1,293
1477
1,133
3,903

3,903
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Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Oakfield Township, Precinct 1
Oakfield Township, Precinct 2
Oakfield Township, Precinct 3
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

10

21

21

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM
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Plainfield Charter Township Treasurer (Vote for 1)

£
. - g 3 5 3
2} 0 v o} g 7}
S 5 . S 5 g 2 ==
v o 2 S > — - 9 q
£ 9 z g %8 5 &£
Precinct = g8 5 3 Precinct 8 ° 5=
County County
Kent County Michigan Kent County Michigan
s . o . o
PIaln.fleId Charter Township, 2358 2822 787 0 P|a|n.f|eld Charter Township, 1,571 100.00% 1,571 19
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
L . - . o
PIaln'fleId Charter Township, 2165 2816 681 0 Plaln'fleld Charter Township, 1,484 100.00% 1,484 40
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
s . o . o
PIaln.ﬁeId Charter Township, 3316 4,645 1181 0 Plam.fleld Charter Township, 2,135 100.00% 2,135 78
Precinct 3 Precinct 3
L . L . o
PIaln'fleId Charter Township, 1,847 2513 711 0 Plaln'fleld Charter Township, 1,136 100.00% 1,136 44
Precinct 4 Precinct 4
s . L . o
PIaln.fleId Charter Township, 2374 2966 752 0 P|a|n.f|eld Charter Township, 1,622 100.00% 1,622 41
Precinct 6 Precinct 6
L . L . o
PIaln'fleId Charter Township, 2536 3.208 864 0 Plaln'fleld Charter Township, 1,672 100.00% 1,672 58
Precinct 7 Precinct 7
s . o . o
PIaln.fleId Charter Township, 2318 2963 893 0 P|a|n.f|eld Charter Township, 1,425 100.00% 1,425 36
Precinct 8 Precinct 8
s . L . o
PIaln.fleId Charter Township, 2211 2861 797 0 Plaln.fleld Charter Township, 1,484 100.00% 1,484 34
Precinct 9 Precinct 9
s . o . o
PIaln.ﬁeId Charter Township, 1863 2169 612 0 Plam.fleld Charter Township, 1,251 100.00% 1,251 34
Precinct 10 Precinct 10
s . o . o
PIaln.fleId Charter Township, 2169 2591 663 0 P|a|n.f|eld Charter Township, 1,506 100.00% 1,506 19
Precinct 11 Precinct 11
Kent County Michigan - Total 23,157 29,554 7,871 0 Kent County Michigan - Total 15,286 100.00% 15,286 403
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 23,157 29,554 7,871 0 County - Total 15,286 100.00% 15,286 403
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Solon Township Treasurer (Vote for 1)

= & =~ v o
S g, : g s I ¥
2 Z 2 b > <z T g2
Precinct E E § g g Precinct 2 i E % §
County County
Kent County Michigan Kent County Michigan
Solon Township, Precinct 1 1,568 2,068 367 0 Solon Township, Precinct 1 1,201 100.00% 1,201 20
Solon Township, Precinct 2 1,308 1,767 357 0 Solon Township, Precinct 2 951 100.00% 951 18
Solon Township, Precinct 3 1,214 1,578 261 0 Solon Township, Precinct 3 953 100.00% 953 16
Kent County Michigan - Total 4,090 5,413 985 0 Kent County Michigan - Total 3,105 100.00% 3,105 54
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 4,090 5413 985 0 County - Total 3,105 100.00% 3,105 54
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Sparta Township Treasurer (Vote for 1)

S
7 © ] @ £ & °

Precinct E E § g g Precinct E’ E, 5 § §

County County

Kent County Michigan Kent County Michigan
Sparta Township, Precinct 1 2,395 3,395 773 0 Sparta Township, Precinct 1 1,622 100.00% 1,622 37
Sparta Township, Precinct 2 2,947 3,975 756 0 Sparta Township, Precinct 2 2,191 100.00% 2,191 41
Kent County Michigan - Total 5,342 7,370 1,529 0 Kent County Michigan - Total 3,813 100.00% 3,813 78
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 5,342 7,370 1,529 0 County - Total 3,813 100.00% 3,813 78
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Spencer Township Treasurer (Vote for 1)

7 o 8 @ P ) 3
Precinct ;qé E § g g Precinct E E, 5 § §
County County
Kent County Michigan Kent County Michigan
Spencer Township, Precinct 1 1,665 2,210 372 0 Spencer Township, Precinct 1 1,293 100.00% 1,293 31
Spencer Township, Precinct 2 1,174 1,531 217 0 Spencer Township, Precinct 2 957 100.00% 957 16
Kent County Michigan - Total 2,839 3,741 589 0 Kent County Michigan - Total 2,250 100.00% 2,250 47
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 2,839 3,741 589 0 County - Total 2,250 100.00% 2,250 47
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Tyrone Township Treasurer (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Tyrone Township, Precinct 1
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2,856
2,856

2,856

Registered
Voters

3,824
3,824

3,824

Undervotes

569
569

569

Overvotes

o

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Tyrone Township, Precinct 1
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

=
ig -
Ex3 &
2,287 100.00% 2,287
2,287 100.00% 2,287
0 0
0 0
2,287 100.00% 2,287

Unresolved

Write-In

11/18/2024 2:44:09 PM

44
44

44



